
Opponent Site Time Opponent Site Time

Tue 9-Feb La Marque Scrimmage La Marque 5:00 Tue 9-Feb La Marque Scrimmage La Marque 5:00

Mon 15-Feb Brazosport Scrimmage Brazosport 5:00 Mon 15-Feb Brazosport Scrimmage Brazosport 3:00

Tue 16-Feb Beaumont United Scrimmage Hitchcock 6:00 Tue 16-Feb Beaumont United Scrimmage Hitchcock 4:00

Fri 19-Feb Red & White Game Hitchcock 3:30 Fri 19-Feb Red & White Game Hitchcock 3:30

Tue 23-Feb OPEN Tue 23-Feb OPEN

Thr-Sat Feb 25-27 Bulldog Bash Tournament Thr-Sat Feb 25-27 Bulldog Bash Tournament

Tue 2-Mar Boling Hitchcock 7:00 Tue 2-Mar Boling Hitchcock 4:30

Thr-Sat Mar 4-6 Panther Baseball Classic Thr-Sat Mar 4-6 Palacios JV Tournament

Tue 9-Mar Danbury Danbury 7:00 Tue 9-Mar Danbury Danbury 4:30

Fri 12-Mar East Chambers (DH) Thr-Sat Mar 11-13 Panther Prowl Invitational

Tue 16-Mar *Wallis-Brazos Hitchcock 7:00 Tue 16-Mar *Wallis-Brazos Hitchcock 4:30

Fri 19-Mar *Van Vleck Van Vleck 7:00 Fri 19-Mar *Van Vleck Van Vleck 4:30

Tue 23-Mar *East Bernard Hitchcock 7:00 Tue 23-Mar *East Bernard Hitchcock 4:30

Fri 26-Mar *Hempstead Hitchcock 7:00 Fri 26-Mar *Hempstead Hitchcock 4:30

Mon 29-Mar OPEN 7:00 Mon 29-Mar OPEN 4:30

Thu 1-Apr *Boling Boling 7:00 Thu 1-Apr OPEN 4:30

Sat 3-Apr Alumni Game Hitchcock 2:00 Sat 3-Apr Alumni Game Hitchcock 2:00

Tue 6-Apr *Danbury Hitchcock 7:00 Tue 6-Apr OPEN 4:30

Fri 9-Apr *Wallis-Brazos Wallis 7:00 Thu-Sat Apr 8-10 JV District Tournament TBA

Tue 13-Apr *Van Vleck Hitchcock 7:00

Fri 16-Apr *East Bernard East Bernard 7:00

Tue 20-Apr *Hempstead Hempstead 7:00

Fri 23-Apr OPEN

Tue 27-Apr OPEN

Fri 30-Apr OPEN
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2021 Hitchcock Bulldogs Baseball Schedules
Date Date

Junior VarsityField AddressesVarsity

Anahuac

  Winnie    1:00 / 4:00

Hitchcock

Russell Mawby

Craig SmithTrini Castro

Rogers Davis Laurie Gilcrease

Travis Edwards

* Denotes District Games **All game times, dates, opponents and sites are subject to change

Anahuac 804 Cummings St. Anahuac, TX 77514

Bay Area Christian 4800 W. Main St.    League City, TX 77573 

Beaumont United 3443 Fannett Rd.       Beaumont, TX 77705

Boling 1867 Burning Stone Dr.   Boling, TX  77420

Brazosport              1670 W 2nd St.           Freeport, TX 77541

Danbury 15000 Quail Ridge Danbury, TX 77534 

East Bernard 126 Koym St. East Bernard, TX 77435

East Chambers 234 E. Buccaneer Dr.      Winnie, TX 77665

Hempstead 801 Donoho St.        Hempstead, TX 77445

La Marque 1009 Duroux Rd. La Marque, TX 77568

Palacios 100 Shark Dr.                Palacios, TX 77465

Van Vleck 101 Herman Loop        Van Vleck, TX 77482

Wallis-Brazos 16621 SH-36     Wallis, TX 77485


